Harnds Skutskdr Simsdllskap

KLUBBREKORD LAG 2015

Klubbrekords Lag
4*50 Medley

4*100 Medley

4*50 Frisim

4*100 Frisim

4*200 Frisim

Klubbrekords Lag

4*50 Medley

4*100 Medley

4*50 Frisim

4*100 Frisim

4*200 Frisim

25-meters bassang

damer

Paulina Bjérkbacka

Sara Wallin

Louise Zettergren
Emelie Hansson

Paulina Bjorkbacka

Sara Wallin

Louise Zettergren
Emelie Hansson

Nicole Stedt

Josefin Asberg

Sara Lundén

Sofia Husu

Nicole Stedt

Josefin Asberg

Sara Lundén

Sofia Husu

Paulina Bjérkbacka
Louise Zettergren
Emelie Hansson

Sara Wallin

25-meters bassang

Petter Cyrén

herrar

Robert Lindblom
Mustafa Aljmal
Gustav Sjokvist

Tomas Andersson
Johan Dahlgren
Martin Bergstrém
Mathias Isherg

Petter Cyrén
Peter Ekman

Gustav Sjokvist
Robert Lindblom

Mathias Isberg
Tomas Andersson
Johan Dahlgren
Martin Bergstrom

Matbhias Isberg
Tomas Andersson
Johan Dahlgren
Martin Bergstrom

Klubbrekords Lag 50-meters bassang damer

4*100 Medley

4*100 Frisim

4*200 Frisim

Klubbrekord lag

4*100 Medley

4*100 Frisim

4*200 Frisim

2019-01-23

Paulina Bjorkbacka

Sarah Wallin

Louise Zettergren
Emelie Hansson

Sofia Husu

Nicole Stedt

Josefin Asberg
Anna Nordin

Sofia Husu

Nicole Stedt

Josefin Asberg
Anna Nordin

50-meters bassang

herrar

Martin Bergstrom
Johan Dahlgren
Tomas Andersson
David Svensson

Johan Dahlgren
Tomas Andersson
David Svensson
Martin Bergstrom

Tomas Andersson
Martin Bergstrom
Johan Dahlgren
David Svensson

2.07,72

4.41,18

155,91

4.13,86

9.13,70

1.50,06

4.05,69

1.39,02

3.38,99

8.09,67

4.50,10

4.24,51

9.48,11

4.27,16

4.00,85

8.58,07

Umed

Umed

Boden

Bollnés

Umeé NM

Umed

Boden

Umed

Boden

Boden

Uppsala

Alvdalen

Alvdalen

Alvdalen

Alvdalen

Alvdalen

2014-04-05

2014-04-05

2005-02-20

2006-04-06

2014-04-05

2014-04-05

2005-02-19

2014-04-05

2005-02-18

2005-02-20

2014-05-04

2004-06-19

2004-06-19

2004-06-19

2004-06-19

2004-06-19
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